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Group 2: Skills & Ressources

1. Improve the image of the industry
• Industry motivational film & marketing plan / webinars and on other platforms (tic tok / youtube)
• Growing industry, work-life balance, smart working

2. Next Generations
• Attraction and transfer of knowledge (Education in school, Young person's forum)
• Apprenticeships / graduate schemes / government and council schemes, children book, simulation games

3. Promote underrepresented groups
• Focus on new citizens’ skills to expand the labour pool
• Women in the industry (getting different women associations together as a collective & social media 

campaign)

4. Inter industry skills exchange
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Participants „Skills & Ressoruces“:
• Jason La Valley, La Valley: jasonl@lavalleyindustries.com
• Diana Rennkamp, Herrenknecht AG
• Rob Verwilligen, Finn Corp.; Rverwilligen@finncorp.com
• Sandra Calderon, Spiecapag: sandra.calderon@spiecapag.com
• Erhard Kracht, HDI: Erhard.Kracht@t-online.de
• Lucio Ferreira, Tag: Lucio.ferreira@ntag.com.br
• Patrick Berre, Denys: Patrick.Berre@denys.com
• Yücel Güngör, TANAP: yucel.gungor@tanap.com
• Boris Böhm, Streicher: boris.boehm@streicher.de
• Matteo Baggiani, SIME: Matteo.Baggiani@simeeng.com
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Examples for Videos / Movies:

A Beginner’s Guide to HDD: How Does It Work 
and What Does it Hold For The Future? – DCA

U-Bahn-Tunnel - Die Seite mit der Maus – WDR

https://drillforeurope.com/blog/a-beginners-guide-to-hdd-four-things-you-should-know/
https://drillforeurope.com/blog/a-beginners-guide-to-hdd-four-things-you-should-know/
https://drillforeurope.com/blog/a-beginners-guide-to-hdd-four-things-you-should-know/
https://www.wdrmaus.de/filme/sachgeschichten/u_bahn_tunnel.php5

	Default Section
	Slide 1: INNOVATION COMMITTEE – Novel Construction Initiative Fall Session 2024 – Lisbon (Portugal)
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4


